**620.00

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	10016067182	1
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	SECRETARY OF SIAJE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	00 850 31 84
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	OP SEP 21 PH 1: 18 DIVISION OF SUBPROPATIONS TALL AHESSEE, FLORIDA	

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of	n Section Corporations			
SUBJI	ECT:	Jet E	nterprises, LLC.		
		Name of Limited	Liability Company		
The en	closed Articles	s of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Piease	return all corre	espondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			e Mont-Rosier Thomas		
		lot En	terprises, LLC.		
			irm/Company	ALSE	09
		1228 (Cherokee Drive	C&E LAH	SEP T
		,225	Address	ASS ASS	2
		Tallahass	see, Florida 32301	E C	3 [
		City/S	State and Zip Code	- C	-:
			ses@consultant.com future annual report notification)	- A	29
For fu	ther information	on concerning this matter, please c	all:		
Jea		e Mont-Rosier Thomas	at (850 3 Area Code & Daytime Tele	45-9265 phone Number	
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amount:			
] \$125	.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing For Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is er	tus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:	
AFC Jet E	Interprises, LLC. 'Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	as afthe mineral office of the Limited Lie	hility Compony is:
The maning address and street addre	ss of the principal office of the Limited Lia	omity Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1228 Cherokee Drive	1228 Cherokee Drive	
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street addresserve and the Fl		SIGNATURE OF SEAJE AND AN ASSEE, FLORIDA
Tallahassee, f	FL, 32301 _{FI}	
	City, State, and Zip	
liability company at the place des registered agent and agree to act in t statutes relating to the proper and accept the obligations of my posit	gent and to accept service of process for the a ignated in this eertificate, I hereby accept the this capacity. I further agree to comply with the complete performance of my duties, and I am tion as registered agent as provided for in Ch	e appointment as the provisions of all familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Title:	ger or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
Tammy Crumel (MGR)	890 Hill Roost Rd Tallahassee, FL 32312
Kenol Saint Fort (MGRM)	1253 Winifred Dr Tallahassee, FL 32308
Horatio Watkins (MGRM)	1024 Corby Ct 2 Tallahassee, FL 32317
Pierre R. Riviere (MGRM)	2104 NE 64th Street 29 Fort Lauderdale, Fl 33308
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e date of filing: 09/21/2009 (OPTIONAL) pe specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
(In accordance with se	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)
	vens De Mont-Rosier Thomas
Filing Fees:	yped or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)